


Rank Name Country

1 Lebois Romain FRA
2 Claris Alexandre FRA
3 Sulinowski Michał POL
4 Shitov Andrey RUS
5 Castro Zamora Antonio ESP
6 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
7 Timchenko Alexandr RUS
8 Shevarutin Dmitriy RUS
9 Rosato Roberto ITA
9 Larrucea Jon ESP
9 Timchenko Sergey RUS
9 Thierry Teddy FRA

13 Ferrari Tiziano ITA
13 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
13 Golotovskiy Sergey UKR
13 Islamov Denis RUS
17 Shulhan Alex BLR
17 Nelson Carlos ESP
17 Morrone Federico ITA
17 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS
17 Chelushkin Andrey RUS
17 Jaworski Dawid POL
17 Meleshkevich Viktor RUS
17 Quiriconi Nicolas ITA
25 Szetela Patryk POL
25 Rezende Plinio Marcos ESP

Final Ranking Battle Men

5th European Freestyle Skating Championships 
6th Battle Warsaw
12-13-14 July, Warsaw, Poland



25 Rozbroj Boris FRA
25 Fusco Kimon ITA
25 Del Marmol Alexandre BEL
25 Gandża Nikita LAT
25 Colange Antoine FRA
25 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL
33 Allegrini Matteo ITA
33 Ménard Nathan FRA
33 Shirobokov Denis RUS
33 Cola Alessandro ITA
33 Sow Guy FRA
33 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS
33 Burger Boris SVK
33 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS
33 Sapranovich Artem BLR
33 Misevra Ivan RUS 
33 Duma Sándor HUN
33 Gutiérrez Diaz Jose Manuel ESP
33 Brandejs Tomáš CZE
33 Suwaj Tomasz POL
33 Tomaka Konrad POL
33 Pour Tomáš CZE
49 Jähnert Hannes GER
49 Matejuk Marek POL
49 Brambilla Alessandro ITA
49 Koszela Eryk POL
49 Giedziun Sebastian POL
49 Navrátil Přemysl CZE
49 Bogusławski Karol POL
49 Isaev Igor GER
49 Motyka Kamil POL
49 Velikanov Gleb RUS
49 Palo Daniele ITA
49 Gruszka Patryk POL
49 Parulski Jacek POL
49 Breznik Pavel SVK



Rank
2 Rezende Plinio Marcos ESP
3 Allegrini Matteo ITA
1 Lebois Romain FRA
Rank
3 Ménard Nathan FRA
4 Jähnert Hannes GER
1 Castro Zamora Antonio ESP
2 Timchenko Alexandr RUS
Rank
4 Matejuk Marek POL
3 Shirobokov Denis RUS
2 Szetela Patryk POL
1 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
Rank
4 Brambilla Alessandro ITA
2 Shulhan Alex BLR
3 Cola Alessandro ITA
1 Nelson Carlos ESP
Rank
4 Koszela Eryk POL
3 Sow Guy FRA
2 Rosato Roberto ITA
1 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
Rank
4 Giedziun Sebastian POL
3 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS
2 Fusco Kimon ITA
1 Ferrari Tiziano ITA
Rank
4 Navrátil Přemysl CZE
3 Burger Boris SVK
1 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS
2 Rozbroj Boris FRA
Rank
4 Bogusławski Karol POL
2 Morrone Federico ITA
3 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS
1 Larrucea Jon ESP

1st ROUND BATTLE MEN



Rank
3 Sapranovich Artem BLR
1 Shevarutin Dmitriy RUS
4 Isaev Igor GER
2 Claris Alexandre FRA
Rank
2 Gandża Nikita LAT
4 Motyka Kamil POL
1 Islamov Denis RUS
3 Misevra Ivan RUS 
Rank
4 Velikanov Gleb RUS
3 Duma Sándor HUN
1 Shitov Andrey RUS
2 Del Marmol Alexandre BEL
Rank
2 Chelushkin Andrey RUS
3 Gutiérrez Diaz Jose Manuel ESP
4 Palo Daniele ITA
1 Jaworski Dawid POL
Rank
4 Gruszka Patryk POL
3 Brandejs Tomáš CZE
2 Timchenko Sergey RUS
1 Meleshkevich Viktor RUS
Rank
4 Parulski Jacek POL
3 Suwaj Tomasz POL
2 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL
1 Thierry Teddy FRA
Rank
4 Breznik Pavel SVK
2 Golotovskiy Sergey UKR
1 Quiriconi Nicolas ITA
3 Tomaka Konrad POL
Rank
3 Pour Tomáš CZE
2 Colange Antoine FRA
1 Sulinowski Michał POL



1 Lebois Romain FRA
2 Castro Zamora Antonio ESP
4 Szetela Patryk POL
3 Shulhan Alex BLR
Rank
4 Rezende Plinio Marcos ESP
2 Timchenko Alexandr RUS
1 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
3 Nelson Carlos ESP
Rank
1 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
2 Ferrari Tiziano ITA
4 Rozbroj Boris FRA
3 Morrone Federico ITA
Rank
2 Rosato Roberto ITA
4 Fusco Kimon ITA
3 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS
1 Larrucea Jon ESP
Rank
1 Shevarutin Dmitriy RUS
2 Islamov Denis RUS
4 Del Marmol Alexandre BEL
3 Chelushkin Andrey RUS
Rank
1 Claris Alexandre FRA
4 Gandża Nikita LAT
2 Shitov Andrey RUS
3 Jaworski Dawid POL
Rank
3 Meleshkevich Viktor RUS
1 Thierry Teddy FRA
2 Golotovskiy Sergey UKR
4 Colange Antoine FRA
Rank
2 Timchenko Sergey RUS
4 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL
3 Quiriconi Nicolas ITA
1 Sulinowski Michał POL

2nd ROUND BATTLE MEN



Rank
1 Lebois Romain FRA
2 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
4 Ferrari Tiziano ITA
3 Rosato Roberto ITA
Rank
2 Castro Zamora Antonio ESP
1 Timchenko Alexandr RUS
4 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
3 Larrucea Jon ESP
Rank
2 Shevarutin Dmitriy RUS
1 Claris Alexandre FRA
4 Golotovskiy Sergey UKR
3 Timchenko Sergey RUS
Rank
4 Islamov Denis RUS
2 Shitov Andrey RUS
3 Thierry Teddy FRA
1 Sulinowski Michał POL

Rank
1 Lebois Romain FRA
3 Timchenko Alexandr RUS
4 Shevarutin Dmitriy RUS
2 Shitov Andrey RUS
Rank
4 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
3 Castro Zamora Antonio ESP
1 Claris Alexandre FRA
2 Sulinowski Michał POL

Quarter Finals MEN

Semi Finals MEN



Rank
1 Lebois Romain FRA
2 Claris Alexandre FRA
4 Shitov Andrey RUS
3 Sulinowski Michał POL
Rank
3 Timchenko Alexandr RUS
1 Castro Zamora Antonio ESP
4 Shevarutin Dmitriy RUS
2 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA

Finals MEN


